LW205 Terminal Enlargement
LW205
产品型号 LW205
产品ID 1SFN074807R1000
欧洲商品编号(EAN) 7320500481271
目录说明 LW205 Terminal Enlargement
详细描述 Terminal enlargement pieces, 3-pole AF190-AF205
概要信息
PRODUCT-DETAILS
订货信息
1 piece最小起订量
85389099海关关税号
Popular Downloads
1SBC100214C0202数据手册，技术资料
1SFC100005M0201说明书和手册
2CDC001079B0201CAD Dimensional
Drawing
1/3LW205
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/14
尺寸
125 mm产品净宽
15 mm产品净深
76 mm产品净高
0.26 kg产品净重
技术参数
Screw Terminals端子类型
AF190
AF205
AF190B
AF205B
适用于
Material Compliance
9AKK108467A5658Conflict Minerals
Reporting Template
(CMRT)
2CMT2021-006202REACH Declaration
2CMT2021-006277RoHS信息
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EURoHS状态
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE 类别
认证及声明（文件编码）
20120925-E36588cUL 认证
2CMT004895符合性声明 - CE
2CMT2020-006120Declaration of
Conformity - UKCA
包装信息
box 1 piece1级包装单元
130 mm1级包装宽度
17 mm1级包装长度
165 mm1级包装高度
0.29 kg1级包装 总重
73205004812711级包装 EAN
分类
X对象分类代码
EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technologyETIM 7
EC002498 - Accessories/spare parts for low-voltage switch technologyETIM 8
EC002498 - Accessories/spare parts for low-voltage switch technologyETIM 9
V11.0 : 27371392e级
39122221UNSPSC
5219 >> Switch part or accessoryIDEA 粒度分类代码 (IGCC)
3706536E-Number (Finland)
2/3LW205
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/14
4117844E-Number (Norway)
3210198E-Number (Sweden)
低压产品及系统  → 控制产品  → 接触器  → 模块化接触器
分类
3/3LW205
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/14